
2020 Leadership Board Meeting Schedule  
 
All meetings held from 4 p.m. - 6 p.m. in Room 141.  
 
Sun., Jan. 19 
 
Sun., Feb. 16 
 
Sun., Mar. 15 
 
Sun., Apr. 26 
 
Sun., May 17 
 
Sun., Jun. 14 
 
July no meeting 
 
Sun., Aug. 16 
 
Sun., Sept. 13 
 
Sun., Oct. 18 
 
Sun., Nov. 15 
 
December no meeting 
 


